Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

19
20
22
23
25
26

1,
3,
5,
7
8
9

2021 District 2 Boys Basketball

Games

o A~ADN

if needed

Single Elimination

#4
GAME 1

#5

#3
GAME 2

#6

Tournament 1A-D2

Times
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location
Higher Seed
Higher Seed
Higher Seed
Higher Seed
Higher Seed
Higher Seed

Double Elimination

#1
GAME 3

Lowest seed Remaining

#2
GAME 4

Highest Seed Remaining

Winner Game 3
GAME 6

Winner Game 4

Loser Game 3
GAME 5

Loser Game 4

Loser Game 6
GAME 7

Winner Game 5

Winner Game 6

GAME 8

Winner Game 7

Winner

Game 9 (if needed) |



